
Name Email Job Title Company Attended Collaboration

Christine Crumpler-Graf Christine.Crumpler-Graf@AustinYMCA.org Greater Austin YMCA Yes
Rebecca Elizondo rebecca@anybabycan.org Any Baby Can Yes Yes
Mindy Cool mindy.cool@anybabycan.org Any Baby Can Yes Yes
Colin Swanson colin@mainspringschools.com Executive Director Mainspring Schools Yes Yes
Maria Kiehn mkiehn@saintlouisehouse.org Saint Louise House Yes Yes
Laura Barnett lbarnett@klru.org Austin PBS Yes Yes
Angelica Reyes angelica-reyes@ccctx.org Catholic Charities of Central Texas Yes
Leah Piassick lpiassick@austinchildguidance.org Austin Child Guidance Center Yes
Sarah Crompton scrompton@jeremiahprogram.org Jeremiah Program Yes
Lisa Stewart lisa.stewart@willread.org Literacy Coalition of Central Texas Yes Yes
Terry Arguello terry.arguello@anybabycan.org Any Baby Can Yes Yes
Vanessa Sarria vsarria@cardeaservices.org CPO Cardea Yes
Ciara Ayala cayala@trla.org Texas Rio Grande Legal Aid Yes
Jessica Chochran Feather grants@jessicafeatherllc.com Grant Writer Jessica Feather LLC Yes
Marcus Griggs mgriggs@safeaustin.org SAFE Alliance Yes
Melinda Cantu mcantu@safeaustin.org SAFE Alliance Yes

Edith Martinez Gray emgray@childinc.org Child Inc Yes
Michelle Vang michelle-vang@ccctx.org Catholic Charities of Central Texas Yes
Stephanie Malek stmalek@endeavors.org Family Endeavors Yes
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Column1 Email Job Title Company Attended            Collaboration
Andrew Gansky andrew.gansky@lifeworksaustin.org LifeWorks yes
Angela Nixon info@impaccct.org Progressive Impaccct Inc yes
Annie Chavez annie-chavez@ccctx.org Catholic Charities of Central Texas yes
Blake Smith Blake.Smith@uwatx.org United Way yes
Choquette Hamilton dr.hamilton@risecdc.org RISE Center for Liberation in Early Childhood Eduyes
Cristina Garza cgarza.aus@avance.org Avance yes
Eric Jones eric_jones@aaul.org Austin Area Urban League yes
Heather Nicoll heather@ywcaaustin.org YWCA yes
Hosie Washington hwashington@safeaustin.org The SAFE Alliance yes
Julianne Defilippis JDeFilippis@ciscentraltexas.org CIS yes
Laura Carter lcarter@casatravis.org CASA of Travis County yes
Melissa Holloway mholloway@klru.org yes
Rondel Youngblood Rondel_Youngblood@aaul.org AAUL yes
Sarah Forbes sarah.forbes@willread.org Literacy Coalition of Central Texas yes
Shravondalyn Leday shravondalyn_leday@aaul.org Austin Area Urban League yes
Warren Baker wbaker@campdf.org Camp Discover yes
Keya Wallace keya_wallace@aaul.org Austin Area Urban League yes
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